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Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.2 0.2 L onto Georgia Rd

0.4 0.2 L onto Stone Hill Rd

1.3 0.9 Continue onto Bergerville Rd

2.6 1.4 Continue onto Casino Dr

5.7 3.1 L onto W Farms Rd

6.5 0.7 R onto County Rd 524 Alt/Squankum Yellowbrook Rd

9.4 2.9 Continue straight onto Allaire Rd/County Rd 524

10.7 1.3 Rest rooms in Allaire Park

12.9 2.2 Continue onto Ramshorn Dr

16.1 3.2 L onto Old Bridge Rd

16.3 0.2 Cross Rt 70 onto Riverview Dr

17.9 1.6 R onto Brown St

18.1 0.2 L onto Ashley Ave

18.4 0.3 R onto Union Ln

18.4 0.0 L onto Green Ave

18.4 miles.  +370/-458 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

18.9 0.5 R onto Brielle Rd

19.4 0.5 R onto 3rd Ave

19.8 0.4 Bear L onto Riverside Dr

19.9 0.1 L onto 1st Ave

20.7 0.8 L onto Ocean Ave

21.0 0.3 R onto N Potter Ave

21.1 0.1 Bear L onto Stockton Lake Blvd

21.6 0.5 Bagel Store L 0.3mi

21.7 0.2 R onto Rt 71 (TL)

22.1 0.4 L onto County Rd 49 S/Sea Girt Ave

23.4 1.3 R onto Baileys Corner Rd

23.6 0.2 L onto Tiltons Corner Rd

24.8 1.2 Continue onto Atlantic Ave/County Rd 524 Spur

25.3 0.6 Continue onto Lakewood-Allenwood Rd (past Allenwood Store - food/restrooms)

25.6 0.2 L to stay on Lakewood-Allenwood Rd

26.7 1.1 Continue onto Squankum-Allenwood Rd

8.3 miles.  +224/-147 feet



Dist Prev Type Note

27.0 0.4 L onto Allenwood-Lakewood Rd

27.5 0.5 Cross Herbertsville onto Lakewood Allenwood Rd

28.3 0.8 L onto Newtons Corner Rd

28.8 0.4 R onto Ramtown-Greenville Rd

30.5 1.7 Continue onto Ridge Ave

31.4 0.9 Quick Chek on L

31.4 0.0 L to stay on New Hampshire/ CR 623

33.8 2.4 R onto Pine St

35.4 1.6 Cross Rt 9 onto James St

35.9 0.5 R onto Sunset Rd

36.6 0.7 L onto S Lake Dr

37.5 0.8 L onto Carasaljo Dr

37.9 0.4 L onto Miller Rd

38.0 0.1 R onto New Central Ave

39.5 1.5 R onto S Cooks Bridge Rd

41.9 2.3 R onto Bennetts Mills Rd

15.2 miles.  +399/-373 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

43.7 1.9 L onto N New Prospect Rd

44.3 0.6 L onto Hyson Rd

44.8 0.5 R onto Chandler Rd

46.7 1.8 Continue onto Ely Harmony Rd

46.9 0.2 R onto Pittenger Pond Rd

48.2 1.3 R onto Nomoco Rd

48.9 0.6 Continue onto Georgia Rd

50.1 1.3 R onto Remembrance Rd

50.1 0.0 End of route

8.3 miles.  +163/-191 feet


